FRONT LINKING STREET - TEN (10) FEET, MINIMUM; 

TWENTY (20) FEET MAXIMUM.

SIDE & REAR, ADJACENT TO LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL - 

TWENTY (20) FEET, MINIMUM.

SIDE & REAR, ADJACENT ANY OTHER ZONING DISTRICTS -

NONE REQ'D.

HEIGHT REGULATIONS

MINIMUM - THIRTY-FIVE (35) FEET

MAXIMUM, MIXED-USE - ONE HUNDRED & ONE (101) FEET

MAXIMUM, ANY OTHER STRUCTURE - FIFTY (50) FEET

STEPBACK

THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF THE STREETWALL OF ANY 

BUILDING OR STRUCTRUE SHALL BE FIFTY (50) FEET; AFTER 

50 FEET, THERE SHALL BE A MINIMUM STEPBACK OF TEN (10)

FEET ALONG AT LEAST SEVENTY (70) PERCENT OF THE